EUROPEAN JUNIOR DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS

OZERO KRUGLOE
MOSCOW
27 MoHb 2015 T.

Platform BOYS, Preliminary

Detailed Result 63,00
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen
1 Ruslan Ternovoi -- RUS
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 80 85 80 85 75 245 39,20 39,20 2
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 80 80 75 80 7,0 23,5 47,00 86,20 1
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 90 90 85 85 90 26,5 50,35 136,55 1
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 10 20 90 90 85 90 90 27,0 54,00 190,55 1
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 70 80 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 63,00 25355 1
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 70 65 70 65 6,0 20,0 64,00 317,55 2
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 33 90 95 90 90 10,0 27,5 90,75 408,30 1
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 65 65 65 6,0 75 19,5 62,40 470,70 1
Total DD: 20,2 Average award: 7,90 Best award: 9,30
2 llia Arzutov -- RUS
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 75 75 70 75 75 22,5 36,00 36,00 7
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 75 70 70 75 75 22,0 44,00 80,00 5
301B Reverse Dive 10 1,9 80 80 75 7,5 8,0 23,5 4465 12465 2
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 80 80 75 75 8,0 23,5 4935 174,00 2
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 65 65 65 6,0 6,0 19,0 60,80 234,80 2
207C Back 3% Somersaults 10 33 90 90 85 8,0 85 26,0 8580 320,60 1
626C Armstand Back Triple Somersault 10 3,3 45 45 40 40 4,0 12,5 41,25 361,85 2
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 68,80 430,65 2
Total DD: 20,6 Average award: 7,08 Best award: 8,60
3 Noah Williams -- GBR
201B Back Dive 5 16 65 65 70 65 6,0 19,5 31,20 31,20 14
301B Reverse Dive 7% 19 70 75 70 70 75 21,5 40,85 72,05 14
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 40,95 113,00 10
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 65 70 65 65 7,0 20,0 40,00 153,00 9
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 75 70 80 7,5 8,0 23,0 7360 226,60 3
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3,0 6,0 45 6,0 50 55 16,5 49,50 276,10 4
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 70 65 70 7,0 6,5 20,5 6560 341,70 3
305C Reverse 22 Somersaults 10 28 85 80 80 80 75 240 67,20 40890 3
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 6,85 Best award: 8,00
4 Nikita Kryvopyshyn -- UKR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 75 65 65 75 75 21,5 34,40 3440 9
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 80 75 75 80 8,0 23,5 47,00 81,40 3
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 19 55 65 65 7,0 55 18,5 3515 116,55 9
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 20 75 80 75 80 8,0 23,5 47,00 163,55 4
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 6,0 55 55 55 6,0 17,0 52,70 216,25 5
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 75 75 70 75 75 225 63,00 279,25 3
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 75 29 65 60 65 65 75 19,5 56,55 33580 4
5152B Forward 22 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 65 70 6,0 65 7,0 20,0 58,00 39380 4
Total DD: 19,2 Average award: 6,90 Best award: 7,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

5 Alin-loan Rontu -- ROU

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 80 75 80 75 75 23,0 36,80 36,80 5
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 44,00 80,80 4
612B Armstand Somersault 10 19 70 70 70 6,5 8,0 21,0 39,90 120,70 6
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 80 70 70 75 8,5 225 42,75 16345 5
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 6,0 60 6,5 65 6,0 18,5 57,35 220,80 4
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3,0 50 40 40 50 4,0 13,0 39,00 259,80 6
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1%z Twists 10 32 7,0 65 65 75 75 21,0 67,20 327,00 5
6243D Armstand Back Double Somersault 1% Twists 10 32 70 65 65 7,0 6,5 20,0 64,00 391,00 5
Total DD: 19,9 Average award: 6,75 Best award: 7,70
6 Anthony Harding -- GBR
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 65 65 70 70 7,0 20,5 43,05 43,05 1
201B Back Dive 75 18 75 75 75 80 8,0 23,0 41,40 84,45 2
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 70 70 65 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 124,35 3
612B Armstand Somersault 75 18 50 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 17,0 30,60 15495 7
407C Inward 3%2 Somersaults 10 32 50 50 40 50 50 15,0 48,00 20295 8
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 28 85 80 80 75 75 235 6580 268,75 5
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 50 45 50 50 45 14,5 43,50 31225 6
5253B Back 22 Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 52,80 365,05 6
Total DD: 19,8 Average award: 6,26 Best award: 7,90
7 Nikolaos Molvalis -- GRE
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 6,0 60 65 6,0 6,5 18,5 29,60 29,60 16
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 65 65 7,0 7,0 7,0 20,5 43,05 72,65 11
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 55 50 6,0 55 55 16,5 31,35 104,00 15
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 6,0 55 55 6,0 6,0 17,5 3500 139,00 15
5251B Back 2% Somersaults V2 Twist 10 26 65 6,0 6,0 65 6,5 19,0 49,40 188,40 15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 70 70 65 70 6,5 20,5 55,35 243,75 11
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 6,0 60 55 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 294,15 10
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 75 28 70 65 7,0 75 8,0 21,5 60,20 354,35 7
Total DD: 18,5 Average award: 6,31 Best award: 7,20
8 Kivanc Gur -- TUR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 70 70 70 75 75 21,5 34,40 3440 9
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 65 70 70 7,0 65 20,5 41,00 7540 7
301B Reverse Dive 0 19 75 75 75 70 75 22,5 42,75 118,15 8
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 70 70 65 7,0 65 20,5 43,05 161,20 6
405C Inward 22 Somersaults 75 2,7 60 65 6,0 7,0 6,5 19,0 51,30 212,50 6
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 55 50 55 55 50 16,0 44,80 257,30 7
305C Reverse 2% Somersaults 10 28 50 60 60 6,0 6,0 18,0 50,40 307,70 7
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 75 25 40 45 45 45 45 13,5 33,75 34145 8
Total DD: 18,4 Average award: 6,26 Best award: 7,40
9 Karl Schone -- GER
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 65 70 70 65 75 20,5 32,80 32,80 13
5231D Back 1% Somersaults %2 Twist 75 20 6,0 60 6,0 6,0 65 18,0 36,00 68,80 16
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 65 70 65 65 7,5 20,0 38,00 106,80 13
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 55 45 50 55 55 16,0 33,60 140,40 14
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 6,0 50 55 55 6,0 17,0 51,00 191,40 13
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 65 65 70 65 6,5 19,5 58,50 249,90 9
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 75 30 55 60 6,0 55 55 17,0 51,00 300,90 8
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 45 40 45 45 40 13,0 40,30 341,20 9

Total DD: 19,7 Average award: 5,90 Best award: 6,90

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

10 Antonio Volpe -- ITA

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 80 80 85 80 75 240 3840 3840 3
201B  Back Dive 75 18 60 60 70 65 65 19,0 3420 72,60 12
301B  Reverse Dive 10 19 60 60 60 60 65 18,0 3420 106,80 13
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 2,0 75 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 42,00 14880 13
1058  Forward 2%: Somersaults 5 26 65 60 55 65 55 18,0 46,80 19560 12
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 40 40 45 45 40 12,5 37,50 233,10 12
614B  Armstand Double Somersault 10 24 65 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 46,80 279,90 11
405C  Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 75 70 75 75 75 22,5 60,75 340,65 10
Total DD: 18,0 Average award: 6,48 Best award: 8,00

11 Filip Kotowski -- POL

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 75 75 80 7,0 80 230 3680 3680 5
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 65 65 7,0 65 7,0 20,0 3800 7480 8
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 80 80 80 65 80 24,0 48,00 122,80 5
5132D Forward 1% Somersaults 1 Twist 75 21 45 55 45 50 45 14,0 29,40 152,20 11
405C Inward 2%, Somersaults 75 27 6,0 55 50 55 6,0 17,0 4590 198,10 11
107C  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 2,7 60 60 70 55 55 17,5 47,25 24535 10
205C  Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 60 60 60 60 55 18,0 50,40 29575 9
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 30 40 35 35 4,0 11,0 3520 33095 11
Total DD: 19,0 Average award: 5,99 Best award: 7,70

12 Bruno Puczko-Szymanski -- POL

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 75 80 70 70 7,0 21,5 34,40 3440 9
612B  Armstand Somersault 10 1,9 70 70 70 70 7,0 21,0 39,90 7430 9
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 6,0 65 6,5 6,0 6,5 19,0 38,00 112,30 11
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 75 75 70 70 7,0 21,5 40,85 153,15 8
5134D Forward 1% Somersaults 2 Twists 75 25 65 65 6,0 65 6,0 19,0 47,50 200,65 9
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 35 25 25 25 35 85 2380 22445 15
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 60 65 65 65 65 19,56 5265 277,10 12
107C Forward 3% Somersaults 10 27 55 6,0 40 50 55 16,0 43,20 320,30 12
Total DD: 18,1 Average award: 6,08 Best award: 7,30

13 Oleg Serbin -- UKR

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 80 75 7,5 80 8,0 23,5 37,60 3760 4
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 75 70 65 7,0 7,0 21,0 42,00 79,60 6
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 80 70 80 75 8,0 23,5 4465 12425 4
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 20 7,0 65 65 75 75 21,0 42,00 166,25 3
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 3,0 30 10 20 30 25 75 2250 188,75 14
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 50 40 40 40 35 12,0 38,40 227,15 14
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 50 45 35 45 45 13,5 40,50 267,65 14
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 6,0 60 65 65 6,5 19,0 47,50 31515 13
Total DD: 19,2 Average award: 5,82 Best award: 7,80
14 Uladzislau Sonin -- BLR
103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 65 70 65 65 6,5 19,5 31,20 31,20 14
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 60 65 65 65 65 19,5 39,00 70,20 15
612B  Armstand Somersault 0 19 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 41,80 112,00 12
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 75 65 65 7,0 7,0 20,5 38,95 150,95 12
107B Forward 3% Somersaults 10 30 65 65 55 55 55 17,5 5250 20345 7
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 6,0 55 6,0 55 55 17,0 52,70 256,15 8
624C Armstand Back Double Somersault 5 26 15 15 10 15 15 45 11,70 267,85 13
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 55 50 45 50 5,0 15,0 45,00 312,85 14

Total DD: 19,1 Average award: 5,65 Best award: 7,30

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

15 Alessio Moneta -- ITA

103B  Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 70 70 70 75 7,0 21,0 3360 33,60 12
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 2,0 7,0 60 65 65 65 19,5 39,00 72,60 12
301B  Reverse Dive 10 19 55 50 60 55 55 16,5 31,35 103,95 16
5231D Back 1% Somersaults % Twist 10 2,0 55 55 55 60 55 16,5 33,00 136,95 16
5233D Back 1% Somersaults 1% Twists 5 25 60 55 60 55 55 17,0 42,50 179,45 16
105B  Forward 2% Somersaults 75 24 60 55 55 55 55 16,5 39,60 219,05 16
405C  Inward 2% Somersaults 75 27 35 35 45 45 35 11,5 31,05 250,10 15
205C Back 2% Somersaults 75 28 65 65 70 7,0 80 20,5 57,40 307,50 15
Total DD: 17,9 Average award: 5,86 Best award: 7,10

16 Carlos Camacho -- ESP

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 10 16 70 75 70 75 75 22,0 35,20 3520 8
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 10 20 6,0 65 65 65 7,0 19,5 39,00 7420 10
5132D Forward 12 Somersaults 1 Twist 10 21 70 70 70 7,0 7,0 21,0 4410 118,30 7
301B Reverse Dive 10 19 65 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,0 34,20 152,50 10
107B Forward 32 Somersaults 10 30 55 55 45 50 50 155 46,50 199,00 10
407C Inward 3% Somersaults 10 32 40 30 35 30 25 95 30,40 22940 13
205C Back 2% Somersaults 5 30 25 20 15 20 25 6,5 19,50 248,90 16
5253B Back 2% Somersaults 1% Twists 10 32 55 45 65 65 6,0 18,0 57,60 306,50 16
Total DD: 20,0 Average award: 5,39 Best award: 7,30

17 Aurelian Dragomir -- ROU

103B Forward 1% Somersaults 75 16 55 50 50 50 55 15,5 24,80 24,80 17
403B Inward 1% Somersaults 75 21 55 45 45 50 55 15,0 31,50 56,30 17
301B Reverse Dive 75 19 6,0 55 6,0 6,0 55 17,5 33,25 89,55 17
5231D Back 1% Somersaults ¥ Twist 75 20 6,0 55 55 55 45 16,5 33,00 122,55 17
5152B Forward 2% Somersaults 1 Twist 10 29 55 40 45 40 35 12,5 36,25 158,80 17
405C Inward 2% Somersaults 5 31 40 35 35 40 35 11,0 34,10 192,90 17
107B  Forward 3% Somersaults 10 3,0 30 25 25 20 20 7,0 21,00 213,90 17
6241B  Armstand Back Double Somersault %2 Twist 10 27 50 40 50 6,0 50 15,0 40,50 254,40 17
Total DD: 19,3 Average award: 4,60 Best award: 5,80

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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